PWD 0403 Series SMD Unshielded Power Inductor
PWD Series Power
www.yint.com.cn Rev:v25.9
.
④ Nominal Inductance[μH]
Example Nominal Value[μH]
R15 0.15 μH
1R0 1.0 μH

③ Size
④ Inductance
⑤ Tolerance
⑥ Special code
⑦ Taping information
Dimensions in mm Dimensions in mm
Recommended Pattern
PWD 0403 Series SMD Unshielded Power Inductor
PWD Series Power
www.yint.com.cn Rev:v25.9
Yint P/N
Inductance DC Resistance Saturation Current
L0 (μH) DCR (mΩ) Isat (A)
1MHz, 1V Max. Typ.
PWD0403-1R0M0T 1.0 28 2.60
PWD0403-2R2M0T 2.2 42 2.30
PWD0403-3R3M0T 3.3 56 2.10
PWD0403-3R9M0T 3.9 60 1.90
PWD0403-4R7M0T 4.7 76 1.60
PWD0403-5R6M0T 5.6 83 1.45
PWD0403-6R8M0T 6.8 100 1.35
PWD0403-8R2M0T 8.2 120 1.30
PWD0403-100M0T 10 150 1.00
PWD0403-120M0T 12 155 0.90
PWD0403-150M0T 15 195 0.80
PWD0403-180M0T 18 230 0.70
PWD0403-220M0T 22 270 0.60
PWD0403-270M0T 27 310 0.55
PWD0403-330M0T 33 345 0.50
PWD0403-390M0T 39 400 0.48
PWD0403-470M0T 47 525 0.40
PWD0403-560M0T 56 595 0.38
PWD0403-680M0T 68 740 0.33
PWD0403-101M0T 100 1200 0.26
PWD0403-121M0T 120 1250 0.24
PWD0403-151M0T 150 1600 0.22
PWD0403-181M0T 180 2000 0.19
PWD0403-221M0T 220 2350 0.18
PWD0403-331M0T 330 3550 0.13
PWD0403-471M0T 470 4900 0.12
PWD0403-681M0T 680 8300 0.09
Specification
PWD 0403 Series SMD Unshielded Power Inductor
PWD Series Power